Alexander County
Miscellaneous Records, 1841-1948
3 fibredex boxes

CR.03.928.1

Apprentice Bonds

Cancellation of apprenticeship
Failure to support family
Abandonment of wife

Abuse of family

Marriage certification

Marriage license

Marriage contract

Permission to marry

Pre-marital contract

Suit for damages due to separation from wife
Alimony

Bigamy

Cohabitation listing

Cohabitation record

Abortion

Agreement to maintain Mr. and Mrs. John Milholen
Bankruptcy

Sale of assets for debt

Bill of sale

Co-partnership Agreement

Dissolve partnership

Enticement of servant

Suit involving labor contract
Grocer's account book

Petition to restore citizenship
Coroner's Inquest

Minutes of the county commissioners

CR.03.928.2

Election Records

Election Returns

Petition for election

Petition to move election precinct

1867-1878
1891-1892
1876-1892
1894-1895
1869-1897
1851-1856
1855-1856
1881

1906-1917, n.d.

1911
1890

1876, 1881, 1889

1869, 1889
1841-1862
1866
1895
1867
1873-1941
1876
1858
1941
1900
1876
1887
1918-1926
1891

1866-1908, n.d.

1957

1865-1914
1916

1904, 1909, 1923, n.d.

n.d.



Use of liquor for politics

Selling liquor on Election Day

Finance Committee

Grand Jury Reports

Unlawful imprisonment

Insolvent debtor

Letter concerning possible court case

Letter advising of sale

Personal letter

Lunacy

Incompetence

Revolutionary Pension: John Wallis

Pension petition

Pension record

Re-imbursement for property taken by U.S. Army
Petition for additions to Civil War Pensions
Oath to Support Constitution (missing folder)
Letter to Col. Royal for claim settlement
Power of Attorney

CR.03.928.3

Instruction to correct records

School records

Lease of land for high school

Application for appointment to UNC at Chapel Hill
Tax Records

Tax Assessor's Charges

Tax abstract

Suit to recover tax money paid by former sheriff
Seizure of property by Internal Revenue Department

1886
1874-1883
1867
1866-1907, n.d.
1877
1871-1896
1868

1858
1881, 1893
1873-1903
1877

1846

1894

1907

1871

n.d.

1908

1868
1871-1948

1897
1877
1909
1885
1864-1911
1868
1933
1868
1889



