Alexander County Miscellaneous Records, 1841-1948 3 fibredex boxes

CR.03.928.1

Apprentice Bonds	1867-1878
Cancellation of apprenticeship	1891-1892
Failure to support family	1876-1892
Abandonment of wife	1894-1895
Abuse of family	1869-1897
Marriage certification	1851-1856
Marriage license	1855-1856
Marriage contract	1881
Permission to marry	1906-1917, n.d.
Pre-marital contract	1911
Suit for damages due to separation from wife	1890
Alimony	1876, 1881, 1889
Bigamy	1869, 1889
Cohabitation listing	1841-1862
Cohabitation record	1866
Abortion	1895
Agreement to maintain Mr. and Mrs. John Milholen	1867
Bankruptcy	1873-1941
Sale of assets for debt	1876
Bill of sale	1858
Co-partnership Agreement	1941
Dissolve partnership	1900
Enticement of servant	1876
Suit involving labor contract	1887
Grocer's account book	1918-1926
Petition to restore citizenship	1891
Coroner's Inquest	1866-1908, n.d.
Minutes of the county commissioners	1957

CR.03.928.2

Election Records	1865-1914
Election Returns	1916
Petition for election	1904, 1909, 1923, n.d.
Petition to move election precinct	n.d.

Use of liquor for politics	1886
Selling liquor on Election Day	1874-1883
Finance Committee	1867
Grand Jury Reports	1866-1907, n.d.
Unlawful imprisonment	1877
Insolvent debtor	1871-1896
Letter concerning possible court case	1868
Letter advising of sale	1858
Personal letter	1881, 1893
Lunacy	1873-1903
Incompetence	1877
Revolutionary Pension: John Wallis	1846
Pension petition	1894
Pension record	1907
Re-imbursement for property taken by U.S. Army	1871
Petition for additions to Civil War Pensions	n.d.
Oath to Support Constitution (missing folder)	1908
Letter to Col. Royal for claim settlement	1868
Power of Attorney	1871-1948

CR.03.928.3

Instruction to correct records	1897
School records	1877
Lease of land for high school	1909
Application for appointment to UNC at Chapel Hill	1885
Tax Records	1864-1911
Tax Assessor's Charges	1868
Tax abstract	1933
Suit to recover tax money paid by former sheriff	1868
Seizure of property by Internal Revenue Department	1889